AP791049-10 Tunel notebook
Recycled paper, 60 blank sheets spiral notebook with paper
ballpoint pen.
Product information
Item number AP791049-10
Product name notebook
Description Recycled paper, 60 blank sheets spiral notebook with paper ballpoint
pen.
Colour(s) black / natural
Size 165×210×10 mm
Material(s) Recycled paper (70 g/m2)
Individual product weight 150 g
Country of origin CN
Tariff number 9608101000
EAN Code 5996425496182
Product specific details
Pen type Ballpoint pen
Refill colour blue
Packing details
Quantity 100 pcs
Gross weight 16 kg
Net weight 15 kg
Export carton dimensions 45 x 38 x 22 cm
Cubage 0.03941 m3
Inner carton quantity 20 pcs
Printing info
Position:
V. Barrel - in line with clip
Technology:
P2
Max. number of colours:
2
Max. size:
50mm x 6mm
Position:
IV. Barrel - left handed
Technology:
P2
Max. number of colours:
2
Max. size:
50mm x 6mm
Position:
III. Barrel - right handed
Technology:
P2
Max. number of colours:
2
Max. size:
50mm x 6mm
Position:
II. Back side
Technology:
S1
Max. number of colours:
2
Max. size:
60mm x 100mm
Position:
II. Back side
Technology:
P2
Max. number of colours:
4
Max. size:
60mm x 30mm
Position:
II. Back side
Technology:
OP
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
100mm x 190mm
Other colours
1/2
Position:
I. Front side
Technology:
S1
Max. number of colours:
2
Max. size:
60mm x 100mm
Position:
I. Front side
Technology:
P2
Max. number of colours:
4
Max. size:
60mm x 30mm
Position:
I. Front side
Technology:
OP
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
100mm x 190mm
2/2